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&L \ ;‘@ o B\ ke 21,760.00 0.00 21,760.00
WEE s 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
R 16,450.00 0.00 16,450.00
HAAdy 4,894,562.00 0.00 4,894,562.00
EEHE 8,150.00 0.00 8,150.00
BEES PR 27,000.00 0.00 27,000.00
e ELE 3,260,900.00 0.00 3,260,900.00
SR & 400.00 0.00 400.00
XIAUE 150.00 0.00 150.00
B—K 21,660.00 0.00 21,660.00
BEH 4,680.00 0.00 4,680.00
B—i 4,680.00 0.00 4,680.00
KiEAR 1,152.00 0.00 1,152.00
BHR 1,500,000.00 0.00 1,500,000.00
LK IEFF R KK RIRR R R0 65,790.00 0.00 65,790.00
BAIFRIES 1,389,772.00 3,600.00 1,386,172.00
TRES 1,049,221.10 37,872.00 1,011,349.10
bR 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
B 4,158.00 0.00 4,158.00
FeEat 10,710.00 0.00 10,710.00
%IE 16,512.00 0.00 16,512.00
HEHE 4,950.00 0.00 4,950.00
HNE 2,170.00 0.00 2,170.00
Bk 10,758.00 0.00 10,758.00
BR—K 500.00 0.00 500.00
¥ 8,750.00 0.00 8,750.00
ERERRRERREAT 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00
ML 29,781.00 0.00 290,781.00
Bt 9,912.00 0.00 9,912.00
IR E RS EEHFERRAR 19,800.00 0.00 19,800.00
B9 20,034.00 0.00 20,034.00
PUREEEAESH GAERAT 90,621.00 0.00 90,621.00
TR SRR AR AT 55,692.00 0.00 55,692.00
Bk B 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
EIEF 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
X EX 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
PR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
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sl g (F 2 p i i
g A 4550 EAT &40 RAT 50
BT f ”& \I\]%' 18,000.00 0.00 18,000.00
RAK < A 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
77 a0 :
[ T4 \ ;i.! ‘L; , \Lik:“gé"{i 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
¢ T—— 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BREE 135,520.00 0.00 135,520.00
EJk3& 1,638.00 0.00 1,638.00
B 22,896.00 0.00 22,896.00
BrukvE 26,730.00 0.00 26,730.00
BB 18,696.00 0.00 18,696.00
REF 10,584.00 0.00 10,584.00
AL 7,506.00 0.00 7,500.00
gizkS 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
FERRER 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BmEE 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
FE L 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
B 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
RN 7,392.00 0.00 7,392.00
Weas 37,872.00 37,872.00 0.00
R 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
ML ERATEERAT 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
AR 14,040.00 0.00 14,040.00
Bints 4,320.00 0.00 4,320.00
FEER 4,374.00 0.00 4,374.00
Bk 7,500.00 0.00 7,500.00
AR 25,200.00 0.00 25,200.00
BEE 468.00 0.00 468.00
BEE 41,766.00 0.00 41,766.00
HEAE 4,680.00 0.00 4,680.00
Hitse 4,650.00 0.00 4,650.00
Wit va] 37,800.00 0.00 37,800.00
REE 4,524.00 0.00 4,524.00
BHE 4,800.00 0.00 4,800.00
B AR 4,524.00 0.00 4,524.00
£t 54,635.00 0.00 54,635.00
EmEH 4,320.00 0.00 4,320.00
WA 4,218.00 0.00 4,218.00
LES: 3,888.00 0.00 3,888.00
RRR 4,680.00 0.00 4,680.00
s 3,300.00 0.00 3,300.00
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20214E12R4
R ARG & (F P
AN

\h.. BAL: JT
i IR o, Riff 43 EATEH R &5

'g:.%’:' i 2,904.00 0.00 2,904.00
jzf&i :“\;":' :, 4,416.00 0.00 4,416.00
ﬁﬂk?ﬁ\ 7 HaeS A4 30,240.00 0.00 30,240.00
ZEH ‘¥~ FIE ' 18,360.10 0.00 18,360.10
HEH 9,180.00 0.00 9,180.00
RIR T 4,128.00 0.00 4,128.00
K& 4,680.00 0.00 4,680.00
REE 4,950.00 0.00 4,950.00
Bk 16,500.00 0.00 16,500.00
HEY) 27,000.00 0.00 27,000.00
B AR S LIER 11,599,700.00 0.00 11,599,700.00
PiR:2 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
HES 4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00
FEeE 2,700.00 0.00 2,700.00
20204F B RAM ALK 35,000.00 0.00 35,000.00
2021 R R 11,556,000.00 0.00 11,556,000.00
R 1,887,964.69 1,283,093.15 604,871.54
K% 126,148.40 126,148.40 0.00
B3 84,513.89 84,513.89 0.00
R 3% 5,652.08 5,652.08 0.00
IR E M IERCRMERR 304,858.00 0.00 304,858.00
P REEERE 147,088.32 56,114.78 90,973.54
B R T & A MERR -20,000.00 0.00 -20,000.00
FISNIRIE B b PR M AEBCRMERK 1,239,704.00 1,010,664.00 229,040.00
filie 209,640.00 0.00 209,640.00
20224 AK 101,717.00 0.00 101,717.00
IARFRENERERAT 3,333.00 0.00 3,333.00
ZEWF 360.00 0.00 360.00
HEGKERGFRAR 24,425.00 0.00 24,425.00
HRE 750.00 0.00 750.00
R 300.00 0.00 300.00
JAKAR 18,000.00 0.00 18,000.00
P15 3,200.00 0.00 3,200.00
R 1,672.00 0.00 1,672.00
Brtgim] 12,600.00 0.00 12,600.00
Bz 88.00 0.00 88.00
BRE 145.00 0.00 145.00
B AR 145.00 0.00 145.00
HmE 216.00 0.00 216.00
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WMRHEAL: FILTRX KRN EELFREH fir. 7%
B RAA LA <50 WYR AL RAT B 50
BT 216.00 0.00 216.00
HRE 150.00 0.00 150.00
Mg 150.00 0.00 150.00
Br—K 84.00 0.00 84.00
ZFIER 729.00 0.00 729.00
VHIR 912.00 0.00 912.00
R 545.00 0.00 545.00
FILTEARARERRFIRAF 33,333.00 0.00 33,333.00
T 90.00 0.00 90.00
Higs 124.00 0.00 124.00
TepRE 150.00 0.00 150.00
20234 HERK 18,389.00 0.00 18,389.00
IHREREHERERAF 1,389.00 0.00 1,389.00
FEGERHAERAT 17,000.00 0.00 17,000.00
20244F R 17,000.00 0.00 17,000.00
FEGERBERAT 17,000.00 0.00 17,000.00
20254 ERK 9,917.00 0.00 9,917.00
FEGERHERAT 9,917.00 0.00 9,917.00
B8 (653470/4) 62,617.00 0.00 62,617.00
HAth 1,080,066.93 266,994.84 813,072.09
BT R i 12,114.70 0.00 12,114.70
RIS 12,114.70 0.00 12,114.70
At 33,810.20 0.00 33,810.20
B 117,279.85 0.00 117,279.85
bt 59,910.15 0.00 59,910.15
A= AR K 377,721.63 266,994.84 110,726.79
KITRXEENE R 24.00 0.00 24.00
BENESE 6,398.00 0.00 6,398.00
FICU 8,450.00 0.00 8,450.00
=) 7,466.00 0.00 7,466.00
ZHRLEEHEHR 26,500.00 0.00 26,500.00
®EHREER 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00
loip323 14,500.00 0.00 14,500.00
AR R E L % 30,910.00 0.00 30,910.00
BTN 30,268.00 0.00 30,268.00
HXEZES 7,300.00 0.00 7,300.00
4h)LEk &% 37,779.88 0.00 37,779.88
ZAhe 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
FR® 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
TR H8W [ MEHHF]




NOAT K B4R

e
S

Gh

20214E128
R EBAL: Hl " EATTELE 4L B 7T
/ % A\ R 447 GRS FATEAT
REE ’ N ?;;;/_‘ 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
7K IBRBA ; “l’% EI > 141,490.36 0.00 141,490.36
REQTEAMER oS “:?13{‘ 42,274.56 0.00| " 42,274.56
IKFIESD 'EWH%%\M &L§‘%\ W“;/' 350.00 0.00 350.00
EFHEMR 8,919.60 0.00 8,919.60
HEx 1,142.60 0.00 1,142.60
HEH 1,142.60 0.00 1,142.60
iopeat-2 1,985.20 0.00 1,985.20
HEWH 1,985.20 0.00 1,985.20
AEVY ) 2,664.00 0.00 2,664.00
PSR 2,300.00 0.00 2,300.00
MreiE 1,900.00 0.00 1,900.00
18 400.00 0.00 400.00
W 80.00 0.00 80.00
A 580.00 0.00 580.00
Ak 140.00 0.00 140.00
it 23,371,468.72 1,617,524.99 21,753,943.73
SRR 4 %5 W % HEWERAS YL ME  HEA FET
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R AL 1 ﬂEZZé??’FE%é‘?i Bfr: JT

Fs H # QN X e | £ # %2 F A
0 0.00 0.00 1,616.80
1 2021-12-01 6,000.00 0.00 7,616.80
2 . 2021-12-01 4,032.00 0.00 11,648.80
3 (MRERERIEHILA TR 2021-12-01 0.00 880.00 10,768.80
4 FRIEHRNR A R R K E IR T 3% 2021-12-01 0.00 80.00 10,688.80
5 |MMFEAGR ] B021ET-9AME 2021-12-03 8,400.00 0.00 19,088.80
6 |WEHAFRERE4ERMSI-128/ S 2021-12-03 1,824.00 0.00 20,912.80
7 (MEITEARIRA R 2SR R K 2021-12-03 0.00 500.00 20,412.80
8 |[IFREHERAKRBRECRBRIAR 2021-12-09 0.00 300.00 20,112.80
9 |WBRAEAETREAL0-128 4 2021-12-10 2,664.00 0.00 22,776.80
10 ((AMEFASIFTRE T HIEET % 2021-12-10 0.00 480.00 22,296.80
11 |t THEANR20214E11 AL % 2021-12-10 0.00 500.00 21,796.80
12 g%gﬁﬁﬂﬁﬁﬁﬁ&ﬂﬂa‘%i%ﬂﬁ%w% 2021-12-10 0.00 305.07 21,491.73
13 gggggggﬁg&ﬁmﬁamﬁ%}\ﬁ\ B 5021-12-10 0.00 700.00 20,791.73
14 g;ﬂ;méﬁé SMENR. BELEEUR | 10514010 0.00 100.00 20,691.73
15 %f%éﬁg%iﬁﬁﬁggi“ﬁﬁ%ﬂw* 2021-12-13 18,665.00 0.00 39,356.73
16 [BRPINKIE84FHH- 12 HE 2021-12-13 4,928.00 0.00 44,284.73
17 BB R AT 4546 FRE11-12F e 2021-12-13 2,646.00 0.00 46,930.73
18 (IR E M T HBEZR B K 2021-12-17 0.00 1,000.00 45,930.73
19 |[fTBRE MEREB\BRE ZRFE T3 R4 BD 2021-12-17 0.00 500.00 45,430.73
20 [HKILBHEREFNRIT 2021-12-17 0.00 21,000.00 24,430.73
21 |WEESERLEREM-12AMEE 2021-12-20 3,648.00 0.00 28,078.73
22 |WBE BRI REMI-128 4 2021-12-20 3,648.00 0.00 31,726.73
23 (WAL RT3 S HMI-12AF & 2021-12-20 3,072.00 0.00 34,798.73
24 |WREREELE2REMI-12A S 2021-12-20 1,850.00 0.00 36,648.73
25 gﬁf%g*ﬁa’*‘“‘ ARG SZRXEIL | 5091.12.20 0.00 1,000.00 35,648.73
26 | AREMPIEARATLEDF £ER 2021-12-20 0.00 600.00 35,048.73
21 R EEFZCHBITEANRF P ORMA4LE | 2021-12-20 0.00 650.00 34,398.73
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R EAL: *W A &R R TP A 4t LN AT

e /\\’{ﬂ:ﬁ%’ A KA & 3 Xt & % @ % F A
28 r\ﬁf; {:/A 1278 10-12A%4 | 2021-12-21 13,800.00 0.00 48,198.73
29 wﬁk« PR H@m}ﬁ%bxm 2021-12-21 2,000.00 0.00 50,198.73
30 |k ﬁk%@@ﬁ%@ﬁ j%%%ﬁlzﬁ%ﬂﬁ 2021-12-22 17,388.00 0.00 67,586.73
31 SHHI0-125 78 2021-12-22 2,016.00 0.00 69,602.73
32 TKILBHAEFANRIT 2021-12-22 0.00 32,000.00 37,602.73
33 | REEBAKSE: 87020-92077=5057Wi*275 2021-12-23 10,114.00 0.00 47,716.73
34 glzﬁﬁ‘ IEaM12716H R HPTEHER T 2021-12-23 0.00 160.00 47,556.73
35 gﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁlﬂkg%ﬂﬁmomﬂml 2021-12-24 0.00 1,200.00 46,356.73
36 |fTRRE RO 2021412 5 3 BhEK 2021-12-24 0.00 150.00 46,206.73
3T NIAEANR=HTIE20214 128 BET 5 2021-12-24 0.00 900.00 45,306.73
3 (0% MRIALSEIERGBARERR | onsr.1004 0.00 4,900.00 40,406.73
39 |[fTHEL20214E12 B AR 2021-12-24 0.00 800.00 39,606.73
40 |[fHRF20214E12 A 4 BhEK 2021-12-24 0.00 12,350.00 27,256.73
41 |[IARREEERZKA R2021412 8 #BhEK 2021-12-24 0.00 3,150.00 24,106.73
42 |(f[ERR BT R R S B R20214F 12 T | 2021-12-24 0.00 400.00 23,706.73
43 BB R e 3 2021-12-27 7,000.00 0.00 30,706.73
44 |WHREFILKLEI4SHETE 2021-12-27 3,906.00 0.00 34,612.73
45 WX E 3t Rk B 2021-12-27 3,000.00 0.00 37,612.73
46 (WBERER AT 6 R AES 2021-12-27 912.00 0.00 38,524.73
47 | BRARSAETREMI2AEE 2021-12-27 858.00 0.00 39,382.73
48 |WpREL R SRS R I A E 2021-12-27 250.00 0.00 39,632.73
49 |WABHREEFI05H2021F98-127 B3 2021-12-28 200.00 0.00 39,832.73
50 (HRILEBAERNESFENET 2021-12-28 0.00 20,000.00 19,832.73
51 BRI F52020-20214F B 5% 2021-12-29 720.00 0.00 20,552.73
52 |MREEBEREI2F20214E1[-128 B2 2021-12-29 360.00 0.00 20,912.73
53 %;g%ﬁ%ﬁggﬂaﬁa%ﬂ%:@sﬂo 2021-12-30 5,100.00 0.00 26,012.73
54 MBI G AR K E T O 3 2021-12-30 500.00 0.00 26,512.73
55 |fTHE&11-128 FEBIFIRTH 2021-12-30 0.00 1,000.00 25,512.73
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B HAL: EPLUFFA&ZIB& E1PE] # B g6
Fe £ ; Sﬁ H # BN & & X H & £ M| 2 F A
Ao 3 ek N A R A ) 2308 57 T M g
56 2021-12-30 0.00 370.00 25,142.73
Bl ALy
[ ? Eﬁ, vy
57 ([Tl ESHEI-11 i T 2021-12-30 0.00 900.00 24,242.73
58 |ftMEL11-128 TRERBRTH# 2021-12-30 0.00 1,040.00 23,202.73
59 \(FBRMHE L RATEREE 2021-12-30 0.00 1,000.00 22,202.73
60 g%@%;ﬁ;;ﬁ%gjﬁm”m%wo‘ 00175510 1 5554.12-31 29,930.00 0.00 52,132.73
61 |UBREMEEMIS0F FEH20214E1-128 54 | 2021-12-31 3,600.00 0.00 55,732.73
62 g%%iﬁ;g%gzgghgzé%ﬂﬁgmﬁxéﬂzoz1&4)% 2021-12-31 2,000.00 0.00 57,732.73
63 |[TRILZBRHIETENRIT 2021-12-31 0.00 45,800.00 11,932.73
64 |TKIEBHREFNERIT 2021-12-31 0.00 2,000.00 9,932.73
R P A2021428-TR¥IH. Eh%
65 |1 e 2 3p g 2021-12-31 0.00 4,000.00 5,932.73
e i L PR R 0.00 1,200.00 4,732.73
67 |fT/NEAEFNE LGSR /NEEE R 2021-12-31 0.00 1,800.00 2,932.73
9%, BREENEUEEEYH. 5P
68 |1 g 2 3y phan = 2021-12-31 0.00 500.00 2,432.73
69 |fTiE#RALF20214F 12831 H LW 2021-12-31 0.00 450.00 1,982.73
& it 165,031.00 164,665.07
B HFN f W45 SN vg)f/?@{ bl ¥ Z S EIF ¥
37 33T [QAl=20 |
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WAL b ﬁ@ﬁ LB AL oy
e [ 4 5%"?@;\ M | BAS® | XxHe®m | &£ @ |&FA
0 %ﬁ%ﬂ%‘ﬁ ‘e'z» gi:- 0.00 0.00 30,586,703.64
1 g%gjf;& Eﬁfg-‘i’”}i?? Wm 2021-12-01 9,280.00 0.00 30,595,983.64
2 %ﬁﬂﬁﬁﬁﬁzmwﬁiﬂﬁ 2021-12-30 14,796,410.70 0.00 45,392,394.34
3 |WXEHmELE6S S IEMe-12B 4 2021-12-01 8,580.00 0.00 45,400,974.34
4 ECRERITIME R ELEERR 2021-12-31 6,745.55 0.00 45,407,719.89
5 |Wkk-bFRI L ET43-44RRGME6-10 8 F 4 2021-12-01 7,230.00 0.00 45,414,949.89
6 |WoEiE LR ET30-32 8 T 10-12 A 4 2021-12-01 6,912.00 0.00 45,421,861.89
T |WEREHEEYRREMT-12A RS 2021-12-01 4,608.00 0.00 45,426,469.89
8 gﬁ%ﬁégﬁ%ﬁg) HirsHARA020 2021-12-01 3,000.00 0.00 45,429,469.89
9 g”gﬂwﬁ%m%ﬁﬁ’ FEIEZAR | 5001 1001 2,934.00 0.00 45,432,403.89
10 %iﬁfﬁé@ﬁggg 2021-12-01 2,887.00 0.00 45,435,290.89
11 |HERELEISERELI-12ARE 2021-12-01 2,736.00 0.00 45,438,026.89
12 ﬁfﬁfﬁ%ﬁ;ﬁgﬁzﬁﬁgmmmﬁ 2021-12-01 1,900.00 0.00 45,439,926.89
13 |WBE LA 16 SHMI0-1LAMS 2021-12-01 1,824.00 0.00 45,441,750.89
14 |BsEmLar39-40 kML AME 2021-12-01 1,584.00 0.00 45,443,334.89
15 W3k a8 RIS 2021-12-01 792.00 0.00 45,444,126.89
16 |WEHMRTH2REMHI2AMES 2021-12-01 704.00 0.00 45,444,830.89
17 (Rt IEME12AEE 2021-12-01 624.00 0.00 45,445,454.89
1g [FCPEEA020. 12 12021 9. 29K 22857 1 56211201 262.00 0.00| 4544571689
19 %i%gég%g?i?}@g’éggﬁl 2021-12-02 14,796,410.70 0.00 60,242,127.59
20 %ﬁ%%g%gigi%ggﬁﬁ%gé 2021-12-02 1,025,151.00 0.00 61,267,278.59
21 gfggz Eﬁ?%%gﬁigg’g&%*m 2021-12-02 254,858.00 0.00 61,522,136.59
22 %ﬁ%gé?%gﬁi@g%ﬁﬁ%’g% 2021-12-02 136,355.00 0.00 61,658,491.59
23 %ﬁ%gég%gﬂiﬁ%g%ﬁ%g% 2021-12-02 78,198.00 0.00 61,736,689.59
24 gﬁgﬁkﬁ%m%lfﬁﬁ‘ Fk10-1 2021-12-02 9,130.00 0.00 61,745,819.59
25 |WOEHDS RABI0SHA-11AME 2021-12-02 2,349.00 0.00 61,748,168.59
26 (BRI RAEIOSHEAEIZAEE 2021-12-02 783.00 0.00 61,748,951.59
27 |BORRILRSERRIS SRS, SET-9AME | 2021-12-03 8,475.00 0.00 61,757,426.59
28 |WERiH23 SRAMe-12A e 2021-12-03 4,830.00 0.00 61,762,256.59
29 |(WrESEHEEK A0S HMI-12AHE 2021-12-03 3,300.00 0.00 61,765,556.59
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30 &ﬁ%iiﬁﬁ%n -10 FFE 2021-12-03 2,540.00 0.00 61,768,096.59
o T,
b 1L &R X ADE L 2 B R R R
31\ o ppeolel4E7- 138 N {aN 2021-12-03 900.00 0.00 61,768,996.59
32 g;‘éﬁm% “ 3?}/@ ﬁ”\{ﬁ?ﬁﬂ( 2021-12-03 0.00 4,761.00 61,764,235.59
33 &ﬁﬁﬂ)@k%%lsﬁ 9- 1oﬁiﬂﬁ 2021-12-06 8,610.00 0.00 61,772,845.59
34 |UEifTERERIOSEE. SEI2AME 2021-12-06 1,215.00 0.00 61,774,060.59
35 |WETEEHHREE2SESI2AMASE 2021-12-07 7,568.00 0.00 61,781,628.59
: - e —
36 %iﬁ,ﬁ;@ﬁg%fﬁﬁgmhj%kh 2021-12-07 0.00 52,680.00 61,728,948.59
37 |WZEHE A FEEAL0-12BME 2021-12-08 11,304.00 0.00 61,740,252.59
38 |k DR AS1-52-REsE11-12 3% 2021-12-08 4,608.00 0.00 61,744,860.59
39 |EEERLASEREALII-12AME 2021-12-08 1,584.00 0.00 61,746,444.59
40 &E@mg%%%}jﬁ%ﬁ%*ﬁﬂEF"‘“‘ 2021-12-08 0.00 22,539.00 61,723,905.59
[ MEREZERATENEF FOE
4 \wime (=D 65 2021-12-08 0.00 7,778.00 61,716,127.59
42 qﬁfwm A Yol T EEA410F IR 2021-12-09 9,840.00 0.00 61,725,967.59
T-128 &
43 |KERAERATSS S RS- 12 e 2021-12-09 3,840.00 0.00 61,729,807.59
44 ggﬁ%ﬁ%%ﬁ%ﬁzozmm_lmﬁ 2021-12-09 3,432.00 0.00 61,733,239.59
45 ggi%ﬂg&z\%m%ﬁﬁﬁw—mmﬂ 2021-12-09 3,312.00 0.00 61,736,551.59
b Ll AT A — KT 4 ) LR YT 45 ) LIE 2020
16 | 10BFS 2021-12-10 460,000.00 0.00 62,196,551.59
b L AT A — KT 4 ) LRI 4 ) LIE 2020
47 e 2R R4 2021-12-10 460,000.00 0.00 62,656,551.59
48 gid\ﬁig%zﬁﬁﬁ‘ HIEIEI2RE | 50011210 5,000.00 0.00 62,661,551.59
W B4 /KFIEE/KF: 18108-18352=24
49 | piaost 2021-12-10 488.00 0.00 62,662,039.59
50 |kis4iEske: 18282-18406=124Mi*27T 2021-12-10 248.00 0.00 62,662,287.59
ft R 1L T A U5 X 3 S BB AR I A R T BN
51 |msich bk Al 165 2021-12-10 0.00 11,211.00 62,651,076.59
52 |t B RS T) B021F11 AR 2021-12-13 3,304.00 0.00 62,654,380.59
R L KB AT B TR BR A B T £ 5£666F
53 |5k, I 5 HE20214E1-2 F il 2021-12-13 2,400.00 0.00 62,656,780.59
RS /N 201 84E-2020 54K A /K IR IR
54 | % A AMEAONS R 2021-12-13 0.00 933,380.98 61,723,399.61
AR LTRERR LERERNERAR
55 | \or L E R TR R 2 2021-12-13 0.00 4,800.00 61,718,599.61
56 |[f/E%NE NFEF P OKEEETIRR 2021-12-13 0.00 28,966.00 61,689,633.61
57 |[ftBrE = AER PO TR 2021-12-13 0.00 30,338.00 61,659,295.61
58 ggﬂ&%m&ﬂ%u&ﬁz&% BT 2021-12-13 0.00 7,022.00 61,652,273.61
59 AR A O NEE L SR 2021-12-13 0.00 23,758.00 61,628,515.61
i
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60 25%%'”%%@%? 2021-12-14 11,600.00 0.00 61,640,115.61
61 l{&m%ﬁﬂ" 33@3;&@29:%5%} 2021-12-14 4,992.00 0.00 61,645,107.61
62 Qéiﬁ” }Wn(ﬂ‘%mﬁﬁ 2021-12-14 0.00 18,987.78 61,626,119.83
63 ggﬁiﬁgiﬁgj\zﬁimoﬁ KRR | 20211215 18,987.78 000|  61,645,107.61
64 WX BRI AT21-22-F 9128 Fid 2021-12-15 6,240.00 0.00 61,651,347.61
65 g%‘%' 18-S, 2005 19530161482 | poprigpus 5,310.80 0.00 61,656,658.41
66 | EIEmE L AT65 K RM10-12 8 4 2021-12-15 3,744.00 0.00 61,660,402.41
67 |l BEFEREIIRREMI0-125 M4 2021-12-15 2,730.00 0.00 61,663,132.41
68 g@ﬁg&ﬂ%lm%l%ﬁﬁu_mﬁ*ﬂ 2021-12-15 2,350.00 0.00 61,665,482.41
69 |UBRWERLA3-40FiEMI2E S 2021-12-15 1,584.00 0.00 61,667,066.41
70 (B BEW AT RRSL1-128 84 2021-12-15 1,584.00 0.00 61,668,650.41
71 |[ERE R8I A A 2021-12-15 792.00 0.00 61,669,442.41
72 |WESEELAREMI2AES 2021-12-15 768.00 0.00 61,670,210.41
73 gwﬁﬁﬁl‘}%m%&ﬁ@“_lzﬁ*ﬂ 2021-12-15 546.00 0.00 61,670,756.41
rq |[JUFBES 16°0. 2345 212D | 90911215 158.00 000|  61670,914.41
75 gzggﬁgggﬁgﬂgg%womﬂs% 2021-12-15 1.40 0.00 61,670,915.81
76 fﬁﬁgggﬁﬁﬁﬂ”ﬁlﬁ%%@ﬁ% 2021-12-15 0.00 1,600.00 61,669,315.81
77 gzgg?%gﬁﬁﬁgﬁgggﬁ&ﬁ 2021-12-17 1,466,500.00 0.00 63,135,815.81
78 g;iggggﬁggﬁ%wumﬁga 2021-12-17 160,800.00 0.00 63,296,615.81
79 ‘Eﬁ%ﬁéﬁg@w%ﬁﬁﬁ“lﬁ‘ S| o021-12-17 23,242.00 0.00 63,319,857.81
80 |WKILEBHIEFNRT 2021-12-17 21,000.00 0.00 63,340,857.81
81 | RIS T B20214FE10-12H & 2021-12-17 8,400.00 0.00 63,349,257.81
82 %zgmg&g%m%z—r FI012R | 50911217 8,000.00 0.00 63,357,257.81
83 %z@mg&ﬁﬂmAiz%z:r FI012R | 504.12.17 5,100.00 0.00 63,362,357.81
84 [WrhkiRANNLETBO S FF12 A flE 2021-12-17 726.00 0.00 63,363,083.81
85 %@%—T BRMBLG —RICIERI2A | 5554 4500 43,200.00 0.00 63,406,283.81
86 %guf}%*gf%‘ RS 5| 5001.92.20 23,448.00 0.00 63,429,731.81
87 qgg%géggggggﬁggﬂ&ﬁa 2021-12-20 10,000.00 0.00 63,439,731.81
88 |WERETER FEI4RREMI0-12 8 E 2021-12-20 4,134.00 0.00 63,443,865.81
89 |WF HEEARKIISHMI-128HE 2021-12-20 4,128.00 0.00 63,447,993.81
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eSO %@Fﬁl& AP A A B, =
e / £\ A | kAe®m | xmewm £ B | BFA
90 4&}%@4@&&110%: P 2@@ 2021-12-20 3,762.00 0.00 63,451,755.81
91 &HE@@&: A?E%\ﬁni(\)(: W\ *" 2021-12-20 3,078.00 0.00 63,454,833.81
92 WIZE%ME&;& 2021-12-20 3,072.00 0.00 63,457,905.81
93 %W TARRRLEIGE. STREMI-2AR | 5051 4500 3,036.00 0.00 63,460,941.81
94 |WABRLELESEREHMI10-128HE 2021-12-20 2,664.00 0.00 63,463,605.81
95 | APE RS SHEMI0-1237E 2021-12-20 2,580.00 0.00 63,466,185.81
96 [ XBEER LT R EM9-10 A M E 2021-12-20 1,850.00 0.00 63,468,035.81
97 |[Wsk MR LTSI 1-128 fld: 2021-12-20 1,536.00 0.00 63,469,571.81
98 |IKT EHAREK1SHHMH2022E1 S 2021-12-20 90.00 0.00 63,469,661.81
99 ggzﬁuﬁx%%m%r BT RRES 2021-12-20 0.00 37,872.00 63,431,789.81
100 iﬁfgnﬁu%gﬁﬁ&mwﬁmz\azwwozw 2021-12-21 70,680.00 0.00 63,502,469.81
101 ggﬁfg%gz\%%looo#ﬁﬂ@mom 2021-12-21 18,000.00 0.00 63,520,469.81
102 ik TR G4 R4 12 S 2021-12-21 13,140.00 0.00 63,533,609.81
103 %Eg?%ﬁgﬁﬁﬁﬁ%MWf*éﬂ 2021-12-21 8,160.00 0.00 63,541,769.81
104 ‘ﬁ*'{‘;ﬁ‘;ﬂ*f%% 245HM. SE02E | 505112.29 4,930.00 0.00 63,546,699.81
105 g&fgg%&ﬁagﬂkﬂaz\amﬁ&ﬁmo 2021-12-21 4,840.00 0.00 63,551,539.81
106 |{xPaFE IR L AT24-26 K F4E11-125 & 2021-12-21 4,800.00 0.00 63,556,339.81
107 A RESEL A3 RS- 12 A /& 2021-12-21 3,520.00 0.00 63,559,859.81
108 %Eﬁiﬁkﬁ%%%%ﬁ“ﬁ‘ AL 0011221 1,256.00 0.00 63,561,115.81
109 %ﬁé@é&ﬁm%w%—gn—w%ﬁ%e—l 2021-12-22 84,000.00 0.00 63,645,115.81
110 KK LB AL TFARIT 2021-12-22 32,000.00 0.00 63,677,115.81
111 %ﬂgﬁﬁiﬁz%iﬂmﬁsmrrﬁzozmm—l 2021-12-22 18,981.00 0.00 63,696,096.81
112 %Zﬁﬁ?ﬁm@m%:glﬁﬁ%m_% 2021-12-22 9,000.00 0.00 63,705,096.81
113 [ EMAKFEEE1-12FHE 2021-12-22 5,200.00 0.00 63,710,296.81
114 |BAR-E R ET43-44 £ A 11-12A & 2021-12-22 2,646.00 0.00 63,712,942.81
115 |BRRETGHEREMI- 124 2021-12-22 1,440.00 0.00 63,714,382.81
116 OB «H B1-12AHE 2021-12-23 9,360.00 0.00 63,723,742.81
117 |WCH RInSC i 2R is810-12 A4 2021-12-23 2,772.00 0.00 63,726,514.81
118 [WrH R SR 2= 11-12 A M4 2021-12-23 1,296.00 0.00 63,727,810.81
119 [FRRTF L4/ LE ¥4I 2021-12-23 0.00 12,000.00 63,715,810.81
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R AL ka?1%§%§§£§§¢%ﬂﬁ$ﬁ%ﬁ: BT, T
Fe2 A H TP T % @ | g2FA
120 f_‘?; oot Do d 2021-12-24 200,000.00 0.00 63,915,810.81
121 g%@ géjg*iﬁ %%\(\5;@3&@7 2021-12-24 23,595.00 0.00 63,939,405.81
122 |KERHLE }%2@1 “1(;—\\ 2021-12-24 20,967.00 0.00 63,960,372.81
123 gi@?ﬁgfﬁg%w'ﬁﬂmwm 2021-12-24 16,744.00 000|  63977,116.81
124 |WOHRALRRER15S 4, SET-9AME | 2021-12-24 8,475.00 0.00 63,985,591.81
125 g%i%X§%25"26{ﬁﬁ‘ F10-12 2021-12-24 8,160.00 0.00 63,993,751.81
126 |[WGkAETIH13SHH9-12 84 2021-12-24 2,760.00 0.00 63,996,511.81
127 WEREL] | BIE&E20214E1-12A 4% 2021-12-24 2,400.00 0.00 63,998,911.81
128 |k BRI A I REMLII-12A /S 2021-12-24 1,924.00 0.00 64,000,835.81
129 (Wi KRR REal-12A M4 2021-12-24 1,776.00 0.00 64,002,611.81
130 |fTFZTEP20214E128 TH 2021-12-24 0.00 17,792.56 63,984,819.25
131 (FLfEAR20214F128 T# 2021-12-24 0.00 23,577.68 63,961,241.57
132 (fHKEEAR20214E128 TH% 2021-12-24 0.00 7,092.56 63,954,149.01
133 |[fHEEFH20214128 TH 2021-12-24 0.00 8,492.56 63,945,656.45
134 [T FEFS R202149128 TH 2021-12-24 0.00 4,992.56 63,940,663.89
135 | X EAARREKEARIE 1202147128 T8t 2021-12-24 0.00 2,400.00 63,938,263.89
136 |fTRE8b2 A EiE IR 20214128 TH# 2021-12-24 0.00 1,200.00 63,937,063.89
137 [ EEFEERMERIR2021F128 TH 2021-12-24 0.00 2,000.00 63,935,063.89
138 (fi/KEB4EEA T 20214E128 TH# 2021-12-24 0.00 6,320.00 63,928,743.89
139 gg{ﬁggigﬁgfﬁﬁﬁgﬁwﬂiw 2021-12-24 0.00 690,608.00 63,238,135.89
140 g;ﬁgﬁ?ﬁggg?ggﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ 2021-12-24 0.00 8,000.00 63,230,135.89
141 {?Ej%g%%‘gégﬁi%%ggzmsﬁ— 2021-12-24 0.00 22,228.50 63,207,907.39
142 gﬁ%jﬁﬁﬁg%g%ﬂaﬁmw 2021-12-24 0.00 29,920.00 63,177,987.39
143 ggggﬁiﬁ;m&mm@%%mz&ﬁ% 2021-12-24 0.00 7,811.56 63,170,175.83
144 %ﬁg%ﬁgﬁﬁégﬁ&mm%ﬁ 18- 2021-12-25 102,450.00 0.00 63,272,625.83
145 | FR I 4R EEs-12 A& 2021-12-25 768.00 0.00 63,273,393.83
146 ﬁg%ééﬁgﬁﬁﬁg%g&mmmﬂ 2021-12-27 25,200.00 0.00 63,298,593.83
147 |rtAadees i 202146 1-12 A 4 2021-12-27 18,630.00 0.00 63,317,223.83
148 it KB 165 F20214E11 A4 2021-12-27 6,312.00 0.00 63,323,535.83
149 gﬁ’ﬁd\xﬁ‘&ﬁﬁl— FRAAFI-12A8H | 5551 4007 4,800.00 0.00 63,328,335.83
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RFBAL: LUFE XKLL e HE A A By, 5T
s & H AN & B X W& # % £l Z2F A
150 %g\gxg (O;;L\f?«. AF | 20011227 4,565.00 000  63,332,900.83
151 [WH%HHA )7&%21 & 2021-12-27 3,304.00 0.00 63,336,204.83
152 | FB4E H BRI ST K5 0-63=63Mm+27T 2021-12-27 126.00 0.00 63,336,330.83
153 (WK LB I EFANBRIT 2021-12-28 20,000.00 0.00 63,356,330.83
154 (WeREEFS T FB20214F1-12 A M4 2021-12-28 11,520.00 0.00 63,367,850.83
155 ;l%i%gﬁ;ﬁ%ﬁm@m%: 3321131 2021-12-28 5,877.00 0.00 63,373,727.83
156 [Wiristss R @it Tk ih20214F 12 4 2021-12-28 5,000.00 0.00 63,378,727.83
167 xR B 2R (52021 4R s B 2021-12-28 360.00 0.00 63,379,087.83
158 (WCIls % 55202145 1-12 7 B %% 2021-12-28 360.00 0.00 63,379,447.83
159 |5k 452 AT SRR 3K 2021-12-28 0.00 10,000.00 63,369,447.83
160 ({FEXCRIBARERINHMEEHE 2021-12-28 0.00 3,900.00 63,365,547.83
161 W8I K EM 165 F20214E7A S 2021-12-29 12,624.00 0.00 63,378,171.83
ieg |SAEEREANISSIRRI AR | sprimae 4,200.00 0.00 63,382,371.83
163 (WS ARBITSHMI- 1274 2021-12-29 2,540.00 0.00 63,384,911.83
164 |WERRIER MK 13SHH4-6 5 & 2021-12-30 32,163.00 0.00 63,417,074.83
165 %ggmﬁm%w%—}%n—wfﬁm—s 2021-12-30 28,968.00 0.00 63,446,042.83
166 | CERGI& B4R S 2021-12-30 17,280.00 0.00 63,463,322.83
167 ‘fﬁgﬁam% (0011251-001 14008CERHEE | 5554 499 16,940.00 0.00 63,480,262.83
168 giifﬁﬁgjmwaﬁm%lﬁ: 2021-12-30 15,000.00 0.00 63,495,262.83
169 |{ist4h el R #B16S) FBF20214E10 A 4 2021-12-30 12,624.00 0.00 63,507,886.83
170 |Wli4a 8l kS B 16 5 B2021459 A F4 2021-12-30 12,624.00 0.00 63,520,510.83
171 (W58l KB #1165 F202148 F & 2021-12-30 12,624.00 0.00 63,533,134.83
172 W H A HIENE F6 R R 2021 Ffl 4 2021-12-30 12,000.00 0.00 63,545,134.83
173 g;ﬁgﬁﬁm%lh:’%lgﬂ”lm‘lz 2021-12-30 10,710.00 0.00 63,555,844.83
174 |4 H A& 20214E3-5 B & 2021-12-30 9,912.00 0.00 63,565,756.83
175 | R RER I8 S HHII-12AF & 2021-12-30 8,610.00 0.00 63,574,366.83
176 (WORFERGS) T F1-3Af#E 2021-12-30 8,400.00 0.00 63,582,766.83
177 eV 748 SR 4Hs-12 A 4 2021-12-30 5,382.00 0.00 63,588,148.83
178 | EsRMEE13S314R11-128 54 2021-12-30 3,060.00 0.00 63,591,208.83
179 |WrEEETEMI0FIIKEM2021FME | 2021-12-30 3,000.00 0.00 63,594,208.83
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3 \ = 7 =
180 gim ozﬁbg%ﬁ 7ﬁ%ﬁ 2021-12-30 3,000.00 0.00 63,597,208.83
Ligsite IV’EEB}\j:ﬁEZO ﬁs@@ﬁz 4A
181 | e ;E 2021-12-30 2,720.00 0.00 63,599,928.83
T CERRA R o1
182 195-3605= 480%§§5m i & 2021-12-30 960.00 0.00 63,600,888.83
AR B RS o0 zo%—j:ﬂm
183 \ipampeaket s + ot 2021-12-30 0.00 14,796,410.70 48,804,478.13
HKEBRRX2020FEEF KFEKERR
184 | =it iron Lot 2021-12-30 0.00 160,800.00 48,643,678.13
(TAMERT R RSN R E B BOE TR (R E
185 |y 4 | 2 ah ek 2021-12-30 0.00 320,056.00 48,323,622.13
186 | REBITXEELFER. TA%H 2021-12-30 0.00 22.00 48,323,600.13
FTERE P62 NTES R0 IE TR B — &
187 s TR 2021-12-30 0.00 4,534.80 48,319,065.33
IBRER2021E108-11 B FHE B, HiE
188 |ygse T o2k 2021-12-30 0.00 38,571.30 48,280,494.03
FHREEEZ NGO B L KR
189 | & rEmer TR 2021-12-30 0.00 30,400.00 48,250,094.03
FHEEAZNEHNHOETE B RED
190 | s Tz 2021-12-30 0.00 12,872.40 48,237,221.63
B EEZNENFROETR - ERERE
191 |pae T o 2021-12-30 0.00 16,349.60 48,220,872.03
WHILTEREEH HBRAT] F2021
192 |2 R 2021-12-31 1,185,192.00 0.00 49,406,064.03
193 |dh L ATASE— KT LE20214E1-2 A M4 | 2021-12-31 460,000.00 0.00 49,866,064.03
TR UR ST~ ZRURTH S m{fﬂﬁ"m
194 |REH ES-128. 8-128. 9-128. 2021-12-31 316,164.00 0.00 50,182,228.03
J&Eﬁﬁm\ﬂma@ TR~ VTP
195 |B7-98. 7-128. 7-128. 11-128. 6- 2021-12-31 299,032.00 0.00 50,481,260.03
12H 4
W RETRBEEAERATKILEET
196 |0 m s 2021-12-31 298,915.00 0.00 50,780,175.03
WHRE. £5. X%, HKRENELT
197 |10 198 128, 12 10-125 Fi% 2021-12-31 142,344.00 0.00 50,922,519.03
WR B ARITEA P B UZEFEF| 841521, 55
198 | = 1) R B9800 2021-12-31 139,521.55 0.00 51,062,040.58
199 |KX FHEMHI3S—E2E. 4FHE 2021-12-31 137,700.00 0.00 51,199,740.58
200 |Wo#p B R @ Tk #2021 4E 4 2021-12-31 100,000.00 0.00 51,299,740.58
201 |WiEHRR) FR20214E1-12 A # 4 2021-12-31 80,136.00 0.00 51,379,876.58
202 %g%ggz&%ﬂﬁﬁmi%r Br20214 2021-12-31 72,000.00 0.00 51,451,876.58
W E B E MK FIE F121F K b2
203 | o i o 1 F-2031457 F 31 F i 2021-12-31 65,340.00 0.00 51,517,216.58
204 %gﬁﬁﬁ%&ﬁ%m%iﬁ’%ﬁﬁe‘wﬁ 2021-12-31 63,700.00 0.00 51,580,916.58
W AEmREEERMFIERERAR F
205 (o001 7-12 B Rl 2021-12-31 60,630.00 0.00 51,641,546.58
206 |WRA RKEREME 20214 2021-12-31 56,000.00 0.00 51,697,546.58
WHERBRE. &RmE] B11-128. 1
207 | 2021-12-31 51,873.00 0.00 51,749,419.58
208 g@dxﬁﬁm%l3%7—101%%%2020%%& 2021-12-31 50,000.00 0.00 51,799,419.58
T AL AR SR O 25 B R Hi20214E8 A
209 | 5500007 H 4 2021-12-31 50,000.00 0.00 51,849,419.58
BIW O FTEPEME. 2022-01-19 [ I4EHMA]
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FEE EWELS A BN & B | X4 % B | 2FA
210 T ‘ 2021-12-31 45,800.00 0.00 51,895,219.58
211 2021-12-31 42,269.00 0.00 51,937,488.58
212 2021-12-31 30,466.50 0.00 51,967,955.08
213 | R REBRAF F020E/ME 2021-12-31 30,000.00 0.00 51,997,955.08
214 l{%ﬁ%ﬁf‘ém%w%”fﬁﬁ“‘m@g‘ 2021-12-31 25,398.00 0.00 52,023,353.08
215 ﬁ%éﬁf@%@*@'ﬁ%‘*’“‘4‘20 2021-12-31 23,075.58 0.00 52,046,428.66
216 |t KR B20214E10-12 8 L4 2021-12-31 22,896.00 0.00 52,069,324.66
217 g&fﬁ&%gﬁ%ﬁ;&;ﬁ%gz**ﬁ 2021-12-31 21,000.00 0.00 52,090,324.66
TR T | LT L IR TE R AR 5 JE XA DT H PIK
218 g:ﬂﬁ}iiélf 2FR20214E6- 1253 | 2021-12-31 17,623.00 0.00 52,107,947.66
219 gﬁﬁ%ﬂﬁ%ﬁ’fﬂ“%”gﬁﬁ%ﬂ 2021-12-31 13,914.00 0.00 52,121,861.66
220 %ﬁ?gf‘g%w%m_mﬂﬁmE'l 2021-12-31 13,260.00 0.00 52,135,121.66
221 g;;%gﬁ:g%gﬁ%ﬁg*”ﬁﬂ%a 2021-12-31 9,505.00 0.00 52,144,626.66
222 gzgﬂ%g%gg%ﬁgﬁggﬁ;qwzo 2021-12-31 6,231.60 0.00 52,150,858.26
223 SRR A2 RHEM6-12AHE 2021-12-31 5,616.00 0.00 52,156,474.26
224 gfgggﬁﬁmooo#mfﬂgzozwu 2021-12-31 4,640.00 0.00 52,161,114.26
225 |WBRf A Sk HA IR 20215 T-12 A L& 2021-12-31 4,500.00 0.00 52,165,614.26
226 gggg%m%m%zﬂozo. 12. 272021, 2021-12-31 2,431.00 0.00 52,168,045.26
227 WK LB ETARIT 2021-12-31 2,000.00 0.00 52,170,045.26
228 [WBR/IMICTILT 36K 8RR S 2021-12-31 1,287.00 0.00 52,171,332.26
229 WK EERS R R IR OR [E1 20204 4 M B 4 2021-12-31 600.00 0.00 52,171,932.26
za |5 KRR SI RO 2200, | appiciag 114.00 000|  52,172,046.26
231 ({$Hi45/m20214E B F B8t 2021-12-31 0.00 4,368.00 52,167,678.26
232 (1845 /R20214E11 F BEFeRs 2021-12-31 0.00 86,443.80 52,081,234.46
233 g*ﬂx&ﬁ@gﬁﬁﬂﬁ%%zozm@ﬁﬁ 2021-12-31 0.00 629,420.64 51,451,813.82
234 g*@%{gﬁAﬁfj’*‘“ﬁ%‘ VI | 2021-12-31 0.00 700.00 51,451,113.82
235 fqgfé;?z@”ﬁﬁz\i‘ AR | 0911231 0.00 1,077.00 51,450,036.82
236 |fH4te /20214811 F B3t 2021-12-31 0.00 42,733.10 51,407,303.72
237 |[{48i%/H20214E11 A BER 2021-12-31 0.00 37,327.35 51,369,976.37
238 148155 R20214811 B IR R E HMin 2021-12-31 0.00 4,479.28 51,365,497.09
239 gﬁ%{%@gﬁzwmzﬁﬂ’ﬁ)\ﬁ&ﬁ 2021-12-31 0.00 16,045.24 51,349,451.85
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